2016  PRODUCT CATALOG | 2nd EDITION
Next Generation Frame (NGF)
Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Contents
Introduction 1
Fiber Main Distribution Frame (FMDF) 2
Frame Accessories 3
Fiber Optic Terminal Jumper Storage Panel ................................................................................... 3

(2.14 m)
30"
(76.2 cm)
24"
(61 cm)
* Maximum 1.7 mm jumpers are required when deploying 192 position FTBs.
Description Dimensions Part Number
Fiber Main Distribution Frame (FMDF);
Accommodates 12 Fiber Termination Blocks (FTBs) or 12 Plug-and-Play Cassette Blocks*
Short Bracket 30" Frame; For use with SC 144-position FTBs, or
LC 192-position FTBs, LC 144- and 192-position Plug-and-Play
Cassette Blocks1
7' x 30" x 24"
(2.14 m x 76.2 cm x 61 cm)
NGFB-MDF7A144-30
Long Bracket 30" Frame; For use with LC 144-position FTBs NGFB-MDF7A100-30
Ordering Information
For more information, visit commscope.com3
NGF Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Frame Accessories

Direction the equipment jumpers or OSP cable will exit from the FTB
Configuration Information
Ordering information continues on next page.
For more information, visit commscope.com9
NGF Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Fiber Termination Blocks (FTBs) – Unterminated (Adapter Only)
Description Part Number
10G Multimode LC1
LC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB4MRUC
LC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB4MLUC
LC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB4MRDC
LC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB4MLDC
10G Multimode SC
SC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB1MRUT
SC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB1MLUT
SC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB1MRDT
SC (aqua) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB1MLDT
Singlemode LC
LC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB4MRUK
LC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB4MLUK
LC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB4MRDK
LC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB4MLDK
Singlemode SC
SC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB1MRU7
SC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit up; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB1MLU7
SC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; RIGHT block orientation NGFB-TB1MRD7
SC (blue) adapters with zirconia sleeves; cable exit down; LEFT block orientation NGFB-TB1MLD7
1  Aqua colored adapters with laser optimized multimode fiber for identification of 10 Gigabit circuits are recommended.
144-position Blocks
Ordering Information
1  Aqua colored adapters with laser optimized multimode fiber for identification of 10 Gigabit circuits are recommended.

Clamp
Cable Clamping/Block Conversion Kits
Ordering Information
For more information, visit commscope.com11
NGF Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Sliding Adapter Packs
Sliding adapter packs house groups of fiber optic adapters and are mounted in
Fiber Termination Blocks to provide easy access to connectors. Sliding Adapter
Packs are available with SC and LC adapters. The adapters come in packs
of six and eight depending on the adapter type and the desired termination
density. See table below for configuration guidelines.
SC pack
(Style K)
LC pack 144-position
(Style K)
Description Part Number
144-position Blocks
10 G Multimode LC1 NGF-SAPC0K00
10 G Multimode SC1 NGF-SAPT0K00
Singlemode LC NGF-SAPK0K00
Singlemode SC NGF-SAP70K00
192-position Blocks
Multimode LC NGF-SAPP0J00
10G Multimode LC1 NGF-SAPC0J00
Singlemode LC NGF-SAPK0J00
Ordering Information
1  Aqua colored adapters with laser optimized multimode fiber for identification of 10 Gigabit circuits are recommended.
Note: Maximum 1.7 mm jumpers are required when deploying 192 position FTBs.
Sliding Adapter Pack Configuration Guidelines

• The Enhanced High Density Block is used exclusively with the 42" Enhanced High Density Frame
288 Fiber LC-MPO Block
Ordering Information
Description Left Side Part Number Right Side Part Number
288 Fiber LC-MPO Block (12 fiber MPO connectivity, Single Mode) NGFB-MPSL0K612 NGFB-MPSR0K612
Note: this block must be used with the 42" frame (see page 14 for more information on the 42" frame.)
For more information, visit commscope.com13
NGF Optical Distribution Frame Solution
Enhanced High Density Fiber Blocks and Frame
Enhanced High Density NGF Frame
The 288 Fiber blocks require an Enhanced High Density NGF Frame to provide ample vertical cable routing
wireways and slack storage for the larger fiber count blocks.  The Enhanced High Density NGF Frame allows
installation of six left and six right side Enhanced High Density NGF Blocks and occupies 42” width of floor space.
The frame is 7’ tall and 24” deep and can be installed directly next to existing traditional 30” wide NGF Frames.
Ordering Information
Description Dimensions Part Number
Enhanced High Density NGF Frame accommodates 288 and 432 size blocks Color: black
7’ x 42” x 24”
(2.14m x 106.7cm x 61cm) NGFB-MDF7A288-42
Enhanced High Density Frame Isolation Pad
A template for frame installation providing isolation between the frame and the floor NGF-ACCISOP42X24
288 Fiber LC Block Pre-Terminated OFNR Trunk Cable Stub
Ordering Information
Description Left Side Part Number Right Side Part Number
25 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC025 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC025
30 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC030 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC030
35 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC035 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC035
40 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC040 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC040
45 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC045 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC045
50 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC050 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC050
55 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC055 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC055
60 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC060 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC060
65 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC065 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC065
70 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC070 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC070
75 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KC075 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KC075
288 Fiber LC Block Pre-Terminated LSZH Trunk Cable Stub
Ordering Information
Description Left Side Part Number Right Side Part Number
25 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP025 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP025
30 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP030 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP030
35 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP035 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP035
40 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP040 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP040
45 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP045 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP045
50 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP050 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP050
55 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP055 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP055
60 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP060 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP060
65 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP065 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP065
70 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP070 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP070
75 Meters NGFB-TB5SLUK0KP075 NGFB-TB5SRUK0KP075
Note: 288 Fiber Blocks with cable stub include
cable breakout kit shipped with unit.
Blocks contain Single Mode OS2 stubs
Note: 288 Fiber Blocks with cable stub include